EDFL LIFE MEMBERS REGISTER

YEAR OF INDUCTION
1955
1959
1962
1968
1972
1977
1979
1981
1982
1984
1988
1988
1990
1993
1993

1994

NAME OF INDUCTEE
Bill Wallace (Deceased)
Gerald Heenan (Deceased)
Dennis Reilly (Deceased)
Arthur Pollard (Deceased)
Roy Winterton (Deceased)
Tom Slater (Deceased)
Tom Wallace (Deceased)
Jeff Phillips

Les Pollard (Deceased)
Bob Robbins (Deceased)
Russell Pratt
Graham Sell (Deceased)
Graeme Browne (Deceased)
Ted Attenborough

Bill Cumming (Deceased)

Alan Quirk (Deceased)
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1995

2000

2003

2003

2005

2006

2006

2006

2007

2008

2008

2010

2010

2011

2011

2013

2013

Jack Heylen

Robert Wilson
Michael Masterson
Peter Vant’Hof
Anthony Baker
Michael Baker

Roger Gwynne

Peter Gallasch

Adrian Pratt (Deceased)
lan Cooper (Deceased)
Clint Newcombe

Jack Halligan

Peter Joyce

Janette Gallasch

Keith Fort

Rick Gray

Ken White
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2017

2017

2018

2018

2019

2021

Luke McFarlane
Kristian Bingham
Neale Parke

Neil Hughes
Matthew Willis
Stephen Pratt

Alan Massaro




