EDFL LIFE MEMBERS REGISTER



YEAR OF INDUCTION	NAME OF INDUCTEE
1955	Bill Wallace (Deceased)
1959	Gerald Heenan (Deceased)
1962	Dennis Reilly (Deceased)
1968	Arthur Pollard (Deceased)
1972	Roy Winterton (Deceased)
1977	Tom Slater (Deceased)
1979	Tom Wallace (Deceased)
1981	Jeff Phillips
1982	Les Pollard (Deceased)
1984	Bob Robbins (Deceased)
1988	Russell Pratt
1988	Graham Sell (Deceased)
1990	Graeme Browne (Deceased)
1993	Ted Attenborough
1993	Bill Cumming (Deceased)
1994	Alan Quirk (Deceased)

EDFL LIFE MEMBERS REGISTER



1995	Jack Heylen
2000	Robert Wilson
2003	Michael Masterson
2003	Peter Vant'Hof
2005	Anthony Baker
2006	Michael Baker
2006	Roger Gwynne
2006	Peter Gallasch
2007	Adrian Pratt (Deceased)
2008	lan Cooper (Deceased)
2008	Clint Newcombe
2010	Jack Halligan
2010	Peter Joyce
2011	Janette Gallasch
2011	Keith Fort
2013	Rick Gray
2013	Ken White

EDFL LIFE MEMBERS REGISTER



2016	Luke McFarlane
2017	Kristian Bingham
2017	Neale Parke
2018	Neil Hughes
2018	Matthew Willis
2019	Stephen Pratt
2021	Alan Massaro